A Unique, Modular Design
Compact Preset Vacuum Regulators! Made in
Continuous
PS3000, PS3100
It’s Safe...
Simply preset your desired suction level. When
activated, the preset level and gauge reading can be
used to check for system leaks.

Hydrophobic Filter
Replacement Digital Gauges
Ordering Information:
1906-12	 1200cc	 (Case of 12)
502519-10	 800cc	 (Case of 10)
502687-12	 2000cc	 (Case of 12)
The Vac Trap protects suction regulators
and central vacuum systems from
accidental contamination by liquid
overflow from suction collection canisters.
This unique design assures positive
shut-off at low as well as line vacuum
conditions.
Various configurations are available for
attachment to vacuum regulator or central
vacuum system.
Vacuum Regulator Repair Kit
The Vacuum Regulator Repair Kit supplies you
with everything you need to make repairs to your
vacuum regulators.
Ordering Information:
RKPS6000	 PS3000 Repair Kit
RKPS6100	 PS3100 Repair Kit
RKPS6300	 PS3300 Repair Kit
RKPS6000HV	 PS3000HV Repair Kit
RKPS6100HV	 PS3100HV Repair Kit
RKPS6300HV	 PS3300HV Repair Kit
Ordering Information:
PM9000	 Base model
PM9001	 Ohmeda Style Trap